Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
154
EF41 Series
Hazardous Location
FEATURES

ø 4” �JUNCTION
BOX
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES NUMBER OF LAMPS LAMP TYPE COLOUR VOLTAGE/WATTAGE/LAMP TYPE
EF41 Blank= one lamp
D= two lamps
M= MR16
MH= �MR16-IR, high output
-G= grey -LA= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
-LG= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
-LI= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
-LJ= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
-LL= MR16 LED, 24V-4W
-LW= MR16 LED, 120V-4W
-6V10W= MR16 halogen, 6V-10W
-12V12W= MR16 halogen, 12V-12W
-12V20W= MR16 halogen or MR16-IR high output, 12V-20W
-24V12W= MR16 halogen, 24V-12W
-24V20W= MR16 halogen, 24V-20W
EXAMPLE: EF41M-G-6V10W
REPLACEMENT LAMPS
MODEL LAMP TYPE VOLTAGE/
WATTAGE
TEMPERATURE